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Summer Lee  (LKK Auto)

From: Abigail Choo <abigail.choo@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 5 November, 2020 10:42 AM

To: sur@lkkauto.com; admin-d@lkkauto.com

Cc: Stanley Lai; Claims

Subject: TPPD Survey: Claim ref: C10007816 / ST  || Our vehicle: SLQ6594G || Your ref: TBA

Attachments: SLN7200C - TP.pdf; SLQ6954G-OI.pdf

Hi Team 

 

Kindly request for TP PRS for vehicle SLN 7200 C.  

TP workshop requests for Kenneth Kong to survey their client’s vehicle. 

 

Workshop : 

 
 

Regards, 

 

Abigail Choo 

Executive, Claims Admin 

 

T +65 6540 2185 

F +65 6725 0853   

E abigail.choo@budgetdirect.com.sg 
 

 
 

Customer Care +65 6221 2111 

Claims +65 6221 2199 

Claims (Int.) +65 6540 2199 

 

190 Clemenceau Avenue, #03-01 

Singapore Shopping Centre 

Singapore 

239924                                                                                                                                  

budgetdirect.com.sg 

 

 

 

 

 

 

From: Janice Kee <janice.kee@ksteoptr.com>  

Sent: Thursday, 5 November 2020 10:27 am 

To: Abigail Choo <abigail.choo@budgetdirect.com.sg> 

Cc: Anthony Cheong <cheonganthony@yahoo.com.sg>; Stanley Lai <stanley.lai@budgetdirect.com.sg>; Claims 
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<claims@budgetdirect.com.sg> 

Subject: Re: Pre Pre Survey for SLN 7200 C (Your Ref: SLQ 6594 G Our Ref: TKSF/L1500-ACC-44074.20/sf)|| 

c10007816/ST 

 

Dear Sir 

  

Our client has agreed to the usage of Kenneth Kong from LKK Auto Consultant Pte Ltd as the Single Joint 
Expert to conduct the Pre-Repair Survey. 

 

Kindly proceed to engage Kenneth Kong from LKK Auto Consultant Pte Ltd to perform the said Pre-
Repair Survey in accordance to the NIMA Protocol. 

Thank you. 

 

Regards, 

Janice Kee 

c/o Teo Keng Siang LLC 

111 North Bridge Road,  

#29-07/08 Peninsula Plaza, 

Singapore 179098 

Tel: 6333 4222 Fax: 6333 5676 

  

   

 From: Janice Kee <janice.kee@ksteoptr.com>  

Sent: Thursday, 5 November 2020 7:56 am 

To: Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>; Hansel Ang <hansel.ang@budgetdirect.com.sg>; Ivy Ratilla 

<ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg>; Justin Wong <justin.wong@budgetdirect.com.sg>; Julie Mangubat 

<julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg>; Loganathan Agoram <loganathan.a@budgetdirect.com.sg> 

Cc: Anthony Cheong <cheonganthony@yahoo.com.sg> 

Subject: Pre Pre Survey for SLN 7200 C (Your Ref: SLQ 6594 G Our Ref: TKSF/L1500-ACC-44074.20/sf) 

  

Dear Sir 

We attach herewith our Pre-repair survey letter for your attention. 

Kindly let us have the surveyor list for our attention. 

Thank you. 

Regards, 

Janice Kee 

c/o Teo Keng Siang LLC 



3

111 North Bridge Road,  

#29-07/08 Peninsula Plaza, 

Singapore 179098 

Tel: 6333 4222 Fax: 6333 5676 
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